
 

 
 
 

Limestone Coast MiniRoos 
2024 Season Calendar as of 22 Jan 

 

2024 Holidays  2024 School Holidays 
March Long Weekend: 9 - 11 March  Saturday 13 April - Sunday 28 April 

Easter: 29 – 31 March  Saturday 6 July – Sunday 21 July 
Anzac Day: 25 April  Saturday 28 Sept – Sunday 13 Oct 

June Long Weekend: 8 - 10 June   
October Long Weekend: 5-7 October   

 

Date Outdoor 

Friday 9 February 1 

Friday 16 February 2 

Friday 23 February 3 

Friday 1 March 4 

Friday 8 March 5 

8 – 11 March March Long Weekend 

Friday 15 March 6 

Friday 22 March 7 

30 - 31 March    Easter 

Friday 5 April  8 

Saturday 13 April End of Season Gala  

13 - 28 April School Holidays 
 

Date Indoor - Midweek 

Wednesday 1 May 1 

Wednesday 8 May 2 

Wednesday 15 May 3 

Wednesday 22 May 4 

Wednesday 29 May 5 

Wednesday 5 June 6 

8 – 10 June June Long Weekend 

Wednesday 12 June 7 

Wednesday 19 June 8 

Wednesday 26 June 9 

Wednesday 3 July 10 

6 – 21 July School Holidays 
 
 
 
 


